IDS RESULTS FEBRUARY 20, 2025		Engineer's Estimate		Central Seal Company		The Aero-Mark Company LLC			
t A - Barnwo	ood Drive								
Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
2	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, 4"								
3	DOUBLE YELLOW CENTERLINE (PER INDIVIDUAL 4"								
	LINE)	700	LF	\$1.00	\$700.00	\$.24	\$168.00	\$.36	\$252.00
	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, 6"				,	'		, , ,	1
4	WHITE CHANNELIZATION LINE	280	LF	\$1.00	\$280.00	\$.30	\$84.00	\$1.10	\$308.00
	PAVEMENT MARKING, WHITE THERMOPLASTIC STOP			Ψ1.00	Ψ200.00	φ.50	φο που	Ψ1.10	φ300.00
5	BAR, 24"	30	LF	\$1.00	\$30.00	\$12.00	\$360.00	\$15.30	\$459.00
	PAVEMENT MARKING, WHITE THERMOPLASTIC	30		71.00	750.00	712.00	7500.00	ψ13.30	Ş-33.00
6	ARROW (ANY STYLE)	6	EA	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$262.00	\$1,572.00
	` '	6	EA	\$200.00		\$130.00	·	\$262.00	
D. Edman	Total Part A				\$5,710.00		\$2,112.00		\$2,991.00
	ood City Building Parking Lot								
ine Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
7	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
8	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
9	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMAMENT PAINT, 4"		1						
	WHITE SOLID LINE FOR PARKING STALLS	2400	LF	\$2.00	\$4,800.00	\$.75	\$1,800.00	\$2.90	\$6,960.00
10	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, 4"								
10	WHITE SOLID DIAGONAL HATCHING FOR NO	210	LF	\$2.00	\$420.00	\$.75	\$157.50	\$2.90	\$609.00
4.4	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, 4"								
11	WHITE HANDICAP SYMBOL	4	EA	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$95.00	\$380.00
	Total Part B				\$7,120.00		\$2,857.50		\$8,349.00
C - Dudlev	Road Group 2 - Winding Trails to Madison				. ,				
ine Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure			Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
12	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
13	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
13	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, 4"	Т	LS	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$330.00	\$550.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
1.1	·								
14	DOUBLE YELLOW CENTERLINE (PER INDIVIDUAL 4"	2222		44.00	40.000.00	4 2 4	44 000 00	4.55	40,000,00
	LINE)	8000	LF	\$1.00	\$8,000.00	\$.24	\$1,920.00	\$.36	\$2,880.00
15	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, 4"								
	WHITE SOLID EDGELINE	8000	LF	\$1.00	\$8,000.00	\$.24	\$1,920.00	\$.30	\$2,400.00
16	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, 6"								
10	WHITE CHANNELIZATION LINE	300	LF	\$1.00	\$300.00	\$.30	\$90.00	\$1.10	\$330.00
17	PAVEMENT MARKING, WHITE THERMOPLASTIC STOP								
1/	BAR, 24"	24	LF	\$15.00	\$360.00	\$12.00	\$288.00	\$15.30	\$367.20
	PAVEMENT MARKING, WHITE THERMOPLASTIC								
18	ARROW (ANY STYLE)	4	EA	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$262.00	\$1,048.00
	Total Part C			•	\$22,460.00		\$5,418.00	·	\$7,425.20
D - Edgewo	ood Road and Lyndale Road				+		γο) ποιου		γν).120.120
ine Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure			Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
19	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
20	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS						
Z U		Т	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
24	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, 4"		1						
21	DOUBLE YELLOW CENTERLINE (PER INDIVIDUAL 4"			4	4	1	4	4	1
	LINE)	100	LF	\$1.50	\$150.00	\$.24	\$24.00	\$.36	\$36.00
22	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, 6"		1				,		
	WHITE CHANNELIZATION LINE	30	LF	\$1.50	\$45.00	\$.30	\$9.00	\$1.10	\$33.00
23	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, WHITE		1						
<u></u>	"HUMP" TEXT, PER DETAIL	28	EA	\$200.00	\$5,600.00	\$250.00	\$7,000.00	\$73.00	\$2,044.00
24	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, 8"								
24	WHITE SOLID LINE FOR SPEED HUMP ARROW, PER	1410	LF	\$1.50	\$2,115.00	\$1.00	\$1,410.00	\$1.10	\$1,551.00
	PAVEMENT MARKING, WHITE THERMOPLASTIC X-				·	·	·		
25	WALK, 6' WIDE LONGITUDINAL PER DETAIL KYTC		1						
	TPM-203 - 24" BAR WITH 24" GAP	114	LF	\$15.00	\$1,710.00	\$12.00	\$1,368.00	\$15.30	\$1,744.20
	PAVEMENT MARKING, WHITE THERMOPLASTIC STOP	114	LI	λτ ગ .00	γ1,/1U.UU	712.00	71,300.00	λτο.ου	γ1,/44.2U
26	·	120		Ć1F 00	Ć1 0F0 00	613.00	Ć4 FC0 00	645.30	Ć4 000 00
	BAR, 24"	130	LF	\$15.00	\$1,950.00	\$12.00	\$1,560.00	\$15.30	\$1,989.00
								Ī	1
27	PAVEMENT MARKING, WHITE THERMOPLASTIC			.	i .				
27	PAVEMENT MARKING, WHITE THERMOPLASTIC ARROW (ANY STYLE) Total Part D	2	EA	\$200.00	\$400.00 \$16,970.00	\$150.00	\$300.00 \$12,271.00	\$262.00	\$524.00 \$8,321.20

BIDS RESULTS FEBRUARY 20, 2025				Engineer's Estimate Central S			Seal Company	The Aero-Mark Company LLC	
t E - Horsebr	-								,
Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure			Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
28	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
29	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
30	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, 4" DOUBLE YELLOW CENTERLINE (PER INDIVIDUAL 4"								
	LINE)	14600	LF	\$1.00	\$14,600.00	\$.24	\$3,504.00	\$.36	\$5,256.00
31	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, 6" WHITE CHANNELIZATION LINE	780	LF	\$1.00	\$780.00	\$.30	\$234.00	\$1.10	\$858.00
32	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, 6" WHITE DOTTED CHANNELIZATION LINE EXTENSION	120	LF	\$1.00	\$120.00	\$.30	\$36.00	\$2.20	\$264.00
33	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, 4" WHITE SOLID EDGELINE	13900	LF	\$1.00	\$13,900.00	\$.24	\$3,336.00	\$.30	\$4,170.00
34	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, 4" WHITE SOLID DIAGONAL HATCHING FOR NO	75	LF	\$1.00	\$75.00	\$.75	\$56.25	\$2.90	\$217.50
35	PAVEMENT MARKING, WHITE THERMOPLASTIC STOP BAR, 24"	75	LF	\$15.00	\$1,125.00	\$12.00	\$900.00	\$15.30	\$1,147.50
	Total Part E				\$35,600.00		\$8,666.25	,	\$12,313.00
t F - Preside	nt's Park Parking Lot								
Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure			Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
36	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
37	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
38	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMAMENT PAINT, 4" WHITE SOLID LINE FOR PARKING STALLS	2900	LF	\$2.00	\$5,800.00	\$.75	\$2,175.00	\$2.90	\$8,410.00
39	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, 4" WHITE SOLID DIAGONAL HATCHING FOR NO	330	LF	\$2.00	\$660.00	\$.75	\$247.50	\$2.90	\$957.00
40	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, 4" WHITE HANDICAP SYMBOL	8	EA	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$75.00	\$600.00	\$95.00	\$760.00
41	PAVEMENT MARKING, WHITE THERMOPLASTIC X- WALK, 6' WIDE LONGITUDINAL PER DETAIL KYTC TPM-203 - 24" BAR WITH 24" GAP	160	LF	\$15.00	\$2,400.00	\$12.00	\$1,920.00	\$15.30	\$2,448.00
42	PAVEMENT MARKING, WHITE THERMOPLASTIC ARROW (ANY STYLE)	2	EA	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$262.00	\$524.00
	Total Part F	۷	LA	γ200.00	\$11,560.00	\$130.00	\$5,842.50	₹202.00	\$13,499.00
	Total All Parts		_				\$37,167.25		\$52,898.4

S RESU	LTS FEBRUARY 20, 2025	A&A Safety, Inc				
A - Barnwo						
ine Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	
2	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	
	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, 4"					
3	DOUBLE YELLOW CENTERLINE (PER INDIVIDUAL 4"					
	LINE)	700	LF	\$.24	\$168.00	
4	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, 6"					
4	WHITE CHANNELIZATION LINE	280	LF	\$.75	\$210.00	
-	PAVEMENT MARKING, WHITE THERMOPLASTIC STOP					
5	BAR, 24"	30	LF	\$39.05	\$1,171.50	
_	PAVEMENT MARKING, WHITE THERMOPLASTIC					
6	ARROW (ANY STYLE)	6	EA	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	
	Total Part A		_, .	γ=00.00	\$4,049.50	
B - Edgewo	ood City Building Parking Lot				ψ 1) O 1310 O	
ine Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	
	MOBILIZATION	•				
7		1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	
8	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	
9	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMAMENT PAINT, 4"		1	.	4	
	WHITE SOLID LINE FOR PARKING STALLS	2400	LF	\$1.70	\$4,080.00	
10	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, 4"					
	WHITE SOLID DIAGONAL HATCHING FOR NO	210	LF	\$1.70	\$357.00	
11	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, 4"					
11	WHITE HANDICAP SYMBOL	4	EA	\$200.00	\$800.00	
	Total Part B				\$6,237.00	
C - Dudley	Road Group 2 - Winding Trails to Madison					
ine Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	
12	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	
13	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	
13	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, 4"		LS	γουοίου	\$300.00	
1.1	·					
14	DOUBLE YELLOW CENTERLINE (PER INDIVIDUAL 4"	0000		4.04	44 000 00	
	LINE)	8000	LF	\$.24	\$1,920.00	
15	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, 4"					
	WHITE SOLID EDGELINE	8000	LF	\$.22	\$1,760.00	
16	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, 6"					
10	WHITE CHANNELIZATION LINE	300	LF	\$.75	\$225.00	
17	PAVEMENT MARKING, WHITE THERMOPLASTIC STOP					
17	BAR, 24"	24	LF	\$39.05	\$937.20	
	PAVEMENT MARKING, WHITE THERMOPLASTIC			·	·	
18	ARROW (ANY STYLE)	4	EA	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	
	Total Part C		E/\	γεσο.ου	\$6,842.20	
D. Edgowe	ood Road and Lyndale Road				30,0 4 2.20	
ם - Eagewo ine Item		Quantity	Unit of Massure	Unit Cost	Total	
	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	
19	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	
20	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	
	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, 4"		1			
21	DOUBLE YELLOW CENTERLINE (PER INDIVIDUAL 4"		1			
	LINE)	100	LF	\$.24	\$24.00	
22	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, 6"					
22	WHITE CHANNELIZATION LINE	30	LF	\$.75	\$22.50	
	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, WHITE	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	, =:==	
23	"HUMP" TEXT, PER DETAIL	28	EA	\$225.00	\$6,300.00	
	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, 8"	20	<u> </u>	γ <i>22</i> 3.00	70,500.00	
24	·	1.110		Ć1 OF	¢3.000.50	
	WHITE SOLID LINE FOR SPEED HUMP ARROW, PER	1410	LF	\$1.85	\$2,608.50	
	PAVEMENT MARKING, WHITE THERMOPLASTIC X-					
25	WALK, 6' WIDE LONGITUDINAL PER DETAIL KYTC					
	TPM-203 - 24" BAR WITH 24" GAP	114	LF	\$26.45	\$3,015.30	
	PAVEMENT MARKING, WHITE THERMOPLASTIC STOP					
ገ <i>ር</i>	BAR, 24"	130	LF	\$39.05	\$5,076.50	
26	DAN, 24				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
26 27	PAVEMENT MARKING, WHITE THERMOPLASTIC ARROW (ANY STYLE)	2	EA	\$250.00	\$500.00	

	TS FEBRUARY 20, 2025	A&A Safety, Inc			
t E - Horsebr					
Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
28	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00
29	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00
	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, 4"				
30	DOUBLE YELLOW CENTERLINE (PER INDIVIDUAL 4"				
	LINE)	14600	LF	\$.24	\$3,504.00
31	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, 6"				
<u> </u>	WHITE CHANNELIZATION LINE	780	LF	\$.75	\$585.00
32	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, 6"				
	WHITE DOTTED CHANNELIZATION LINE EXTENSION	120	LF	\$.75	\$90.00
33	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, 4"				
	WHITE SOLID EDGELINE	13900	LF	\$.22	\$3,058.00
34	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, 4"				
54	WHITE SOLID DIAGONAL HATCHING FOR NO	75	LF	\$1.70	\$127.50
35	PAVEMENT MARKING, WHITE THERMOPLASTIC STOP				
33	BAR, 24"	75	LF	\$39.05	\$2,928.75
	Total Part E				\$11,293.25
art F - Presider	nt's Park Parking Lot				
Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
36	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00
37	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00
38	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMAMENT PAINT, 4"				
36	WHITE SOLID LINE FOR PARKING STALLS	2900	LF	\$1.70	\$4,930.00
39	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, 4"				
39	WHITE SOLID DIAGONAL HATCHING FOR NO	330	LF	\$1.70	\$561.00
40	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, 4"				
	WHITE HANDICAP SYMBOL	8	EA	\$200.00	\$1,600.00
	PAVEMENT MARKING, WHITE THERMOPLASTIC X-				
41	WALK, 6' WIDE LONGITUDINAL PER DETAIL KYTC				
	TPM-203 - 24" BAR WITH 24" GAP	160	LF	\$26.45	\$4,232.00
42	PAVEMENT MARKING, WHITE THERMOPLASTIC				
42	ARROW (ANY STYLE)	2	EA	\$250.00	\$500.00
	Total Part F				\$12,823.00